IHSE GmbH
Benzstr. 1
88094 Oberteuringen
Telefon: +49 (7546) 9248-0
Telefax: +49 (7546) 9248-48
E-Mail: info@ihse.de
Web: www.ihse.de
Draco tera compact

-
-
Up to 1080p
Bandwidth 1G 3G 1G 3G 6G
Max. cable distance 140m 100m 10,000m 10,000m 100m
Control OSD (On Screen Display), Draco tera Tool (Java), API
Power Supply Internal power supply unit (100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 2,3A max.)
Dimensions 64 and 80 ports: 443 x 435 x 90 mm
ORDER NUMBERS
Draco tera compact Hybrid Versions
Draco tera compact
64 and 80 Port KVM Matrix Switch
Series 480c
Device types
Product Data Transmission Part No.
Draco tera compact 64 ports, Cat X K480-64C
Draco tera compact 64 ports, fiber K480-64F
Draco tera compact 64 ports, fiber XV K480-64X
Draco tera compact 80 ports, Cat X K480-80C
Draco tera compact 80 ports, fiber K480-80F
Draco tera compact 80 ports, fiber XV K480-80X
Product Data Transmission Part No.
Draco tera compact 64 ports (48 Cat X, 16 fiber)  / K480-48C16F
Draco tera compact 80 ports (48 Cat X, 32 fiber)  / K480-48C32F
Draco tera compact 80 ports (48 Cat X, 16 universal)  /  / K480-48C16U
Draco tera compact 64 ports (48 fiber, 16 universal)  / K480-48F16U
Draco tera compact 80 ports (48 Cat X, 32 fiber)  /  / K480-48C32U
Draco tera compact 80 ports (48 fiber, 32 universal)  / K480-48F32U
Please find suitable SFP modules and adapter cables for the hybrid versions in our catalog.